KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

KNIPEX Tool Cases
and Kits



The new case design
Benefits at a glance

Robust on the outside, roomy on
the inside: perfect for the highest
demands

Our tool cases always offer an ideal balance between attractive
design and plenty of storage space, sturdy construction and the
most compact dimensions possible, as well as light weight. They
are tailored to the many different needs of tradespeople — and
are therefore available in a wide range of sizes and versions.

These cases now feature a new design:
“Basic”

“BIG Basic Move”

“BIG Twin”

“BIG Twin Move”

“BIG Twin Move RED"
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Previous “Basic” model




“Basic”

Solid basis for tool equipment




Tool Case “Basic” m

A classic: everything well sorted

Tool boards made
from dirt-repellent
PP twin-wall sheets

» Two metal flip locks and a three-digit combination
lock for secure locking of the cover

» Label field with two stickers for individual labelling
» Max. payload: 15 kg
» Volume: 27 litres

> Strong, ergonomic handle

>Rugged design made of ABS material, black

> Circumferential aluminium frame

> Metal hinges

> Document compartment in the cover

> Two removable tool boards made from dirt-
repellent PP twin-wall sheets with 20 tool pockets

> Base tray, can be fixed by press button, height 50 mm,
can be subdivided by flexible inserts; cover plate with
13 large compartments

> With a total of 41 inserting options

......

00 21 05 LE
Case supplied
without tools

Base tray with separable inserts

EAN Dimension exterior (interior) width mm Dimension exterior (interior) height mm Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm ﬂ
Article No. 4003773- mm mm mm g
00 21 05 LE 056904 465 (440) 200 (180) 410 (350) 4000
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“BIG Basic Move”

Mobile companion when travelling




Tool Case “BIG Basic Move”

Classic all-rounder with trolley function for
working on the move

Tool boards made
from dirt-repellent
PP twin-wall sheets

» Telescopic handle set in the base as well as two
external, smooth-running skater wheels

» Two metal flip locks and a three-digit combination
lock for secure locking of the cover

P Label field with two stickers for individual labelling
» Max. payload: 20 kg
» Volume: 33 litres

> Strong, ergonomic handle
>Rugged design made of ABS material, black
> Circumferential aluminium frame
> Metal hinges
>Document compartment in the cover
> Two removable tool boards made of dirt-repellent
PP twin-wall sheets with 31 tool pockets
— First tool board with ten tool pockets and an
elastic strap on the cover side and eleven nar-
row and one large tool pocket on the base side
— Second tool board with ten narrow tool pockets
and an elastic strap on the base side and docu-
ment compartment on the cover side
> Base tray, can be fixed by press button,
height 70 mm, can be subdivided by flexible
inserts; cover plate with 14 large compartments
> With a total of 54 inserting options

00 21 06 LE
Case supplied
without tools

Base tray with
separable inserts

Extendable
telescopic handle

Smooth-running
skater wheels

EAN Dimension exterior (interior) width mm Dimension exterior (interior) height mm Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm ﬂ
Article No. 4003773- mm mm mm g
002106LE I 057512 430 (350) 280 (200) 515 (480) 6200
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Tool Case
“BIG Basic Move” Electro

The basic mobile tool kit for electricians

» Equipped with six KNIPEX tools, a total of 24 brand
tools, partly VDE-tested according to DIN EN 60900

> For further benefits of the case, see page 7

Content overview

03 06 180 98 52 Rennsteig
KNIPEX ¢ F KNIPEX
2506 160 8x Stabila
KNIPEX K Wera —_— e
1106 160 . } : Wera Picard
KNIPEX Pow —_—_—.
70 06 160 Rennsteig Picard
KNIPEX —’rv-# | e— ]
16 20 165
P oo D
EAN
Article No. 4003773-
002106 HLS M 052296 Tool Case "BIG Basic Move” Electro, 24 parts
A 1000V a P4 0306180  Combination Pliers
A1000V w PQE 2506160  Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers, Radio Pliers
A 1000V &6S MW 1106 160  Insulation Stripper
A1000V &S PQ 7006 160  Diagonal Cutter
A1000V &6 P 1620 165 | Dismantling Tool
—] 98 52 Cable Knife
A1000V e ?irggdrivers for slotted screws,
. Screwdrivers for cross recessed Phillips®
A1000V &8O screws, 1162i
o Screwdrivers for cross recessed Pozidriv®
A1000V £i68 screws, 1165i
=) Voltage detector, single-pole, 247

002106 LE [ 057512

vl

Mason's Chisels

Electrician’s Chisel

Carpenter's pencil

Plaster bowl

Flat brush

Locksmith's hammer

Sledge hammer

Painter's spatula, wood, high quality
PUK® Junior Hacksaw

Tool Case "BIG Basic Move”, empty

KNIPEX

Wera

Rennsteig
Stabila

Picard

Ruthe

maurerfreund
Haunstatter

Ruthe

e ks ]
Ruthe l
maurerfreund

Number

002106 HLS

 ———

Haunstatter m

Nominal size

180 mm
160 mm
160 mm
160 mm
165 mm
185 mm
0.4 x2.5x 80 mm
0.6 x3.5x 100 mm
1.0x5.5x 125 mm
1.2 x6.5x 150 mm
PH1 x 80 mm
PH2 x 100 mm
PZ1 x 80 mm
PZ2 x 100 mm
0.5x3.0x 70 mm
250 mm
250 x 10 mm

127 x 94
40 mm
3004
1000 g
40 mm
150 x 240 mm

6200



Tool Case
“BIG Basic Move" Sanitary

The basic mobile tool kit for sanitary, heating

and air-conditioning professionals

» Equipped with four KNIPEX tools, a total of 31 brand
tools, partly VDE-tested according to DIN EN 60900

> For further benefits of the case, see page 7

Content overview

70 06 160 2x
KNIPEX =i ? Wera
86 03 250 ) Ruthe
KNIPEX fi
L —
8801250 Picard
KNIPEX K :
8801300 . Picard
KNIPEX jc
3x Nolle
Wera —— -
EAN
Avrticle No. 4003773-
002106 HKS M 070825
A1000V &S P
—]
]
A1000V &GS @
A 1000V 268 O
00 21 06 LE M 057512

Heyco

70 06 160

Haunstatter Cﬂ

Heyco ]
e -y N
> - 4" -
Picard
 — r e
Picard
LoD
Tool Case “BIG Basic Move" Sanitary, 31 parts
Diagonal Cutter
Pliers Wrench
iers Wrenc KNIPEX

86 03 250
8801250
8801300

KNIPEX Alligator®, Water Pump Pliers

Screwdrivers for slotted screws,
1160i

Screwdrivers for cross recessed Phillips®
screws, 1162i

Set of hex key wrenches
Locksmith's hammer

Flat brush

Carpenter's pencil

Plasterer's bowl

Professional utility knife, zinc die casting
Express key

PUK® Junior Hacksaw

Steel wire brush, 5-row
Painter's spatula

Electrician’s Chisel

Spirit level type 70

Wooden folding rule type 607N

Pipe cutter

Tool Case "BIG Basic Move”, empty

Wera

Ruthe
Picard
Nolle
Heyco
Haunstatter
Picard
Rennsteig

Stabila

Zenten

002106 HK'S

Rennsteig

Stabila

Stabila

9 parts

Wera

Zenten

Number

Nominal size g

160 mm
250 mm
250 mm
300 mm
0.6 x3.5x 100 mm
1.0x 5.5 x 125 mm
1.2x6.5x 150 mm
PH1 x 80 mm
PH2 x 100 mm
1.5-10 mm
3009
40 mm
24 cm
125 x 90 mm
170 mm; 18 mm
17 x 19 mm; M 10
150 x 240 mm
280 mm
40 mm
250 x 10 mm
30 cm
2m

3-35mm/1/8-1
12"

"

IR ) ) DG I I DU [PEIFG) [N N (PSS S V- Y (P (PG RN (DRI I [P (DN [N I

6200
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The design for the “BIG Twin" series

Can be opened on both sides,
generous storage space with
numerous tool pockets

Three-digit combination lock

Label field with two stickers
for individual labelling

&

Large KNIPEX logo
on the cover

Two metal flip locks

Two deposit recesses
in the case cover i

"BIG Twin Move” additionally with trolley function

Smooth-running
skater wheels

Extendable telescopic
handle




Tool Case “BIG Twin Move” m

For quick access: everything at a glance, Everything at hand thanks
even on the move to intelligent layout

» Telescopic handle set in the base as well as two
external, smooth-running skater wheels

» Free-standing in all opening positions thanks to
snap-in cover holders with hinge mechanism on
both sides, angle freely adjustable

» Can be opened from one or both
sides; bottom and lid can be opened
independently of each other

» Label field with two stickers for
individual labelling

» Max. payload: 30 kg
» Volume: 44 litres

>Rugged design made of ABS material, black

> Circumferential aluminium frame with securely mounted,
sturdy centre wall that can be fitted on both sides, with
versatile inserting options due to elasticated loops and
twelve small pockets

> Metal hinges

> Three-digit combination lock for secure locking of the case

> Two metal flip locks each for fixing the cover and the
base

> Removable document compartment and removable tool
boards made from dirt-repellent PP twin-wall sheets
with 13 tool pockets

> Base tray, can be fixed by press button, height 58 mm,
can be subdivided by flexible inserts; cover plate with
13 large compartments

>With a total of 95 inserting options

00 21 41 LE
Case supplied
without tools

Extendable telescopic
handle

Smooth-running
skater wheels

Base tray with handy, robust
aluminium dividing bars

“BIG Twin Move RED"
see page 16/17

EAN Dimension exterior (interior) width mm Dimension exterior (interior) height mm Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm 5‘5
Article No. 4003773- mm mm mm g
00 21 41 LE 071549 520 (490) 435 (370) 290 (110/100) 8600



Tool Case

“BIG Twin Move"” Electro

Everything under control, even when
on the move: extensive range of tools

for the professional electrician

» Equipped with 14 KNIPEX tools, a total of
63 brand tools, partly VDE-tested according
to DIN EN 60900

> For further benefits of the case, see page 12

Content overview

001101 2\ J-Y 26 26 200
KNIPEX _;\'\'fr_‘( { KNIPEX
ZIN
08 26 145 A e 70 06 160
KNIPEX r 3 KNIPEX
1242195 74 06 200
KNIPEX KNIPEX
1386 200 86 03 180
KNIPEX =T "‘!c KNIPEX
169501 SB 8701180
KNIPEX KNIPEX
EAN
Article No. 4003773
00 21 41 082118
A 1000V ] PN
MW
A1000V | @]
M-
MW
A 1000V ] PN
£80° ©
A 1000V £56S P Y
A1000V &GS PY
—]
]
MW ES
A1000V &GS
A1000V &GS O
A1000V &8 @
00 21 41 LE 071549

o 9753 04
— KNIPEX
M‘
98 52
KNIPEX

2x
& ,t 98 2X XX SL
. . KNIPEX

— . 16 parts
)\v@f - Wera
3
28 parts
N Wera

0021 41

Tool Case “BIG Twin Move"” Electro, 63 parts

001101
08 26 145
12 42 195

13 86 200

169501 SB
26 26 200

70 06 160
74 06 200
86 03 180
8701180
97 53 04
98 52

98 2501 SL

98 20 35 SL

KNIPEX TwinKey®, Control Cabinet Key
Needle-Nose Combination Pliers
KNIPEX MultiStrip 10, Automatic Insulation Stripper

Pliers for Electrical Installation

KNIPEX ErgoStrip®, Universal Stripping Tool
Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers, (Stork Beak Pliers)

Diagonal Cutter

High Leverage Diagonal Cutter

Pliers Wrench

KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers
Self-Adjusting Crimping Pliers for wire end sleeves
Cable Knife

Screwdrivers (Slim) for cross-recessed screws,
Pozidriv®

Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws

Kraftform Kompakt VDE 16 extra slim 1, 16 parts
Zyklop set of metal ratchets, 8100 SA 8, 28 parts
Joker open-end wrench

Locksmith's hammer

Electrician’s Chisel

Spirit level type 70 Electric

Pocket Electric mini spirit level

Tool Case “BIG Twin Move", empty

Wera

Picard

Rennsteig

Stabila

Stabila

T el Q)

Number Nominal size

KNIPEX

Wera

Picard
Rennsteig

Stabila

1

145 mm
195 mm

200 mm

135 mm
200 mm

160 mm
200 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
185 mm

PZ1 x 80mm

0,6 x
3.5x100mm

1/4"

10 x 13 mm
300¢g
250 x10 mm
430 mm
68 mm

"

g
13250

8600
13



Tool Case “BIG Twin” m

For qUiCk access: Everything at hand thanks
everything at a glance to intelligent layout

» Free-standing in all opening positions thanks to
snap-in cover holders with hinge mechanism on
both sides, angle freely adjustable

» Can be opened from one or both sides; bottom and
lid can be opened independently of each other

» Label field with two stickers for
individual labelling

» Max. payload: 25 kg
» Volume: 44 litres

>Rugged design made of ABS material, black

> Circumferential aluminium frame with securely mounted,
sturdy centre wall that can be fitted on both sides,
with versatile inserting options due to elasticated loops
and twelve small pockets

>Metal hinges

> Three-digit combination lock for secure locking of the case

> Two metal flip locks each for fixing the cover and the base

> Removable document compartment and removable tool
boards made from dirt-repellent PP twin-wall sheets with
13 tool pockets

>Base tray, can be fixed by press button, height 58 mm,
can be subdivided by flexible inserts; cover plate with
13 large compartments

> With a total of 95 inserting options

002142 LE
Case supplied
without tools

Base tray with handy, robust aluminium
dividing bars

EAN Dimension exterior (interior) width mm Dimension exterior (interior) height mm Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm 5‘5
Article No. 4003773- mm mm mm g
002142LE M 084211 520 (490) 435 (370) 250 (110/100) 7200



Tool Case
“BIG Twin" Electro

Always at hand: extensive range of
tools for the professional electrician

» Equipped with 14 KNIPEX tools, a total of
63 brand tools, partly VDE-tested according

to DIN EN 60900

> For further benefits of the case, see page 14

Content overview

001101 LW 2 | 26 26 200
KNIPEX _;\'\'fr_“.( 1 KNIPEX
ZIN
08 26 145 ; 70 06 160
KNIPEX ""1 KNIPEX
1242195 74 06 200
KNIPEX KNIPEX
13 86 200 86 03 180
KNIPEX e d‘c KNIPEX

169501 SB 8701180
KNIPEX KNIPEX

EAN
Article No. 4003773-

00 21 42 M 081968

A1000V &S ] P4
MW

A 1000V gS — | al]
[ i

MM
£1000V &gS all] PN
£40° ©

A 1000V &gS PR
#1000V &gS PR
—J

@]

MM K

A1000V &g8

AK1000V &GS

A1000V &GS @

002142LE [0 084211

o 97 53 04
— KNIPEX

) g .
98 52
_f_.-,..c KNIPEX

g — 16 parts
)\b_w Wera
3
28 parts
Wera

00 21 42

2x .
98 2X XX SL ——L_B')

KNIPEX

Tool Case “BIG Twin" Electro, 63 parts

001101
08 26 145
12 42 195

13 86 200

169501 SB
26 26 200

70 06 160
74 06 200
86 03 180
8701180
97 53 04
98 52

98 2501 SL

98 20 35 SL

KNIPEX TwinKey®, Control Cabinet Key
Needle-Nose Combination Pliers
KNIPEX MultiStrip 10, Automatic Insulation Stripper

Pliers for Electrical Installation

KNIPEX ErgoStrip®, Universal Stripping Tool
Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers, (Stork Beak Pliers)

Diagonal Cutter

High Leverage Diagonal Cutter

Pliers Wrench

KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers
Self-Adjusting Crimping Pliers for wire end sleeves
Cable Knife

Screwdrivers (Slim) for cross-recessed screws,
Pozidriv®

Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws

Kraftform Kompakt VDE 16 extra slim 1, 16 parts
Zyklop set of metal ratchets, 8100 SA 8, 28 parts
Joker open-end wrench

Locksmith's hammer

Electrician’s Chisel

Spirit level type 70 Electric

Pocket Electric mini spirit level

Tool Case "BIG Twin", empty

Wera

Picard

Rennsteig

Stabila

Stabila

De—mr=wi
.__@--:i.z-'__=
T el Q)

Number Nominal size

KNIPEX

Wera

Picard
Rennsteig

Stabila

1

145 mm
195 mm

200 mm

135 mm
200 mm

160 mm
200 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
185 mm

PZ 1 x 80 mm

0,6 x
3.5x100mm

1/4"

10 x 13 mm
300¢g
250 x10 mm
430 mm
68 mm

"

g
11400

7200

15



Tool Case m
“BIG Twin Move RED"”

Electro Competence

Better safe than sorry: 47 insulated brand tools
for work on electrical systems

» Hard-wearing ABS material construction, red; equipped
with a range of KNIPEX tools for working on electrical
systems, tested according to DIN EN/IEC 60900

» Telescopic handle set in the base as well as two
external, smooth-running skater wheels

» Free-standing in all opening positions thanks to
snap-in cover holders with hinge mechanism on
both sides, angle freely adjustable

» Can be opened from one or both sides; bottom and
lid can be opened independently of each other

» Max. payload: 30 kg
» Volume: 44 litres

9899 15

> Label field with two stickers for individual labelling

> Circumferential aluminium frame with securely mounted, sturdy centre
wall that can be fitted on both sides, with versatile inserting options due
to elasticated loops and twelve small pockets

> Metal hinges
> Three-digit combination lock for secure locking of the case
> Two metal flip locks each for fixing the cover and the base

>Removable document compartment and removable tool boards made from
dirt-repellent PP twin-wall sheets with 13 tool pockets

> Base tray, can be fixed by press button, height 58 mm, can be subdivided
by flexible inserts; cover plate with six large compartments

> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D): 520 x 435 x 290 mm
Dimensions, interior (W x H x D): 490 x 370 x 110/100 mm

>[EC 60900, DIN EN 60900
>With a total of 95 inserting options

9899 15 LE
Case supplied without tools



Content overview

70 06 160 _ 6x
KNIPEX <l 98 00 XX

- . KNIPEX
08 26 145 6 x

KNIPEX -

1106 160

87 26 250
KNIPEX o

95 16 200

W
A o
KNIPEX oz c KNIPEX
o
—

98 01 XX
KNIPEX

98 42

98 40
KNIPEX

2x

EAN
Article No. 4003773

989915 [N 084341

9899 15 LE [ 084334

A 1000V &S a] PN
A 1000V S

A1000V &S PQ

A 1000V @GS m]
A1000V g5 @

A1000V O

A1000V £465 @

A 1000V &GS O
A 1000V &GS &
A 1000V &i6S O

A1000vV A
A1000V 4

A1000V A ®

A1000V O ®

A 1000V &GS

&1000v M

e 5
KNIPEX

9x

6 x

P 98 64 02
KNIPEX

98 20 25

= " ___aa

3x

98 20 XX SL e
—q.

KNIPEX 2

2x

— 98 25 XX SL --—--n-‘
= KNIPEX £ -

Tool Case "BIG Twin Move RED", 47 parts

08 26 145
1106 160
70 06 160
87 26 250
95 16 200
980010
9800 13
9800 14
9800 17
980019
98 00 22
980110
980113
980114
980117
980119
98 01 22
98 20 25
98 20 40 SL
98 20 55 SL
98 20 65 SL
98 2501 SL
98 2502 SL
98 25 02 SLS
98 2401 SL
98 24 02 SL
98 40

98 42

98 45 125
98 45 250
98 47 10
98 47 11
98 47 12
984713
98 47 14
98 47 17
98 47 19
98 47 22
98 47 24
98 52

98 53 03
98 64 02

Needle-Nose Combination Pliers
Insulation Stripper

Diagonal Cutter

KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers
Cable Shears with twin cutting edge

Open-end wrench

Box Wrench

Screwdrivers for slotted screws

Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws

Screwdrivers (Slim) for cross-recessed screws, Pozidriv®
Screwdrivers (Slim) Plus/Minus Pozidriv®
Screwdrivers (Slim) for cross-recessed screws Phillips®

T-Handle Drive with driving square 1/2"
Reversible Ratchet with driving square 1/2"

Extension Bar with internal/external square 1/2"

Hexagon Socket for hexagonal screws
with internal square 1/2"

Cable Knife
Dismantling Knife for round cables
Insulating Clamp of plastic

Tool Case "BIG Twin Move RED", empty

98 2502 SLS

KNIPEX

2x

98 24 XX SL

KNIPEX

98 52
KNIPEX

985303
KNIPEX

Number

—

Nominal size

145 mm
160 mm
160 mm
250 mm
200 mm
10 mm
13 mm
14 mm
17 mm
19 mm
22 mm
10 mm
13 mm
14 mm
17 mm
19 mm
22 mm
0.4x25x75mm
0.8 x4.0x 100 mm
1.0x5.5x 125 mm
1.2 x6.5x 150 mm
PHT x 80 mm
PH2 x 100 mm
PZ/S 2 x 100
PH1 x 80 mm
PH2 x 100 mm
165 mm
12"
12"
12"
1/2" /10 mm
12" 111 mm
12" /12 mm
12" /13 mm
172" /14 mm
112" 117 mm
12" /19 mm
12" /22 mm
172" /24 mm
185 mm
155 mm
150 mm

"

—_— )

52

9
15450

8600
17



“Robust”

Optimum tool transport even under the toughest conditions




Tool Case “Robust”
The name says it all: ideal for outdoor use

» For the toughest conditions: Dust-tight, waterproof
and temperature-resistant

> Fit-to-fly case, made from impact-resistant polypropylene
> Dustproof and watertight

> Air pressure compensation valve

> Temperature-resistant from - 30°C bis + 80°C

> Padlock eyelets

> Document compartment; tool boards made from dirt-repellent
PP twin-wall sheets with tool pockets and straps

> Lockable base tray can be individually divided using aluminium
separator system

> Ergonomic dual-component handle

The “Robust” cases compared:

Number of
inserting options

“Robust23"
002135 LE

49
“Robust34"
002136 LE

93
“Robust45 Move"
002137 LE

147

Also suitable as a standing or sitting aid

Pressure valve for venting and name plate for
individual labelling

Document compartment

f/i A
Aluminium separators for individual division of
the base tray

Device for securing with a padlock
(lock not included)

Litre Max. payload = Dimensions base Trolley
capacity kg tray mm function
23 25 470 x 370 x 190 =
34 25 510 x419 x 215 -
45 35 609 x 428 x 236 v

Case locking via robust flip locks

Secure fastening of the tool board prevents
tools from falling out of the base



Tool Case m
"Robust23” Electro

Small and robust: handy case with
tools for professional electricians

» Equipped with 25 brand tools, :
partly VDE-tested according to & SN . : :
DIN EN 60900 1 argm o R

» Max. payload: 25 kg IR

» Volume: 23 litres

>Document compartment; tool boards made from
dirt-repelling twin-wall PP sheets with space
for 33 tool pockets and various tool straps

>With a total of 49 inserting options
> Base tray with aluminium separators
> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D):
470 x 370 x 190 mm
Dimensions, interior (W x H x D):
437 x 307 x 172 mm

> For further benefits of the case,
see page 19

002135LE
Case supplied without tools

00 2135

Content overview

12 40 200 70 06 160 97 53 04 16 parts
KNIPEX KNIPEX | < K KNIPEX Wera
©
13 86 200 8701 180 98 52 - Stabila
KNIPEX T d.—: KNIPEX o : KNIPEX b = =
1695 01 5B
KNIPEX



With adjustable carrying strap and comfortable multi-component handle

002135 LE — Case supplied without tools

EAN Nominal ﬂ
Article No. 4003773- Number  size g
00 2135 [ 084365 Tool Case “Robust23" Electro, 25 parts 6800
MW 12 40 200 Self-Adjusting Insulation Stripper 1 200 mm
ggmﬂ] 1386200 Pliers for Electrical Installation 1 200mm
MW 169501 SB KNIPEX ErgoStrip® Universal Stripping Tool 1 135 mm
A 1000V &GS P Y 70 06 160 Diagonal Cutter R 160 mm
il 8701180 KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1 180 mm
£ MW 97 53 04 Self-Adjusting Crimping Pliers for wire end sleeves 1 180 mm
A 1000V &GS 98 52 Cable Knife 1 190 mm
Kraftform Kompakt VDE 16 extra slim 1, 16 parts Wera 1
Ruler Stabila Serie 400 Stabila 1 185 mm
002135 LE 077596 Tool Case “Robust23", empty 4800



Tool Case
“Robust34” Electro

Medium-sized and robust: sturdy case with
tools for professional electricians

» Equipped with 26 brand tools, partly VDE-tested
according to DIN EN 60900

» Max. payload: 25 kg
» Volume: 34 litres

>Document compartment; tool boards made from
dirt-repelling twin-wall PP sheets with space
for 38 tool pockets and various tool straps

>With a total of 93 inserting options
> Base tray with aluminium separators

> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D):
510 x 419 x 215 mm
Dimensions, interior (W x H x D):
480 x 356 x 199 mm

> For further benefits of the case,
see page 19

002136 LE
Case supplied without tools

00 21 36

Content overview

00 1101 W2 1386 200
KNIPEX M\ Ae 1 KNIPEX

s

8701180

16 parts IR
KNIPEX N Wera ,}l it

08 26 145 ) 169501 SB 9753 04 Stabila
KNIPEX - i KNIPEX “ KNIPEX m i 54,01

R

98 52

KNIPEX h e

|

12 40 200 70 06 160
KNIPEX KNIPEX =il



With adjustable carrying strap and comfortable multi-component handle

Article No.
00 21 36

002136 LE

EAN
4003773-

082583

082576

A1000V &gS
] PN

MW

A 1000V &S —
] ¥ @ ——
MW

A1000V £26S PQ
]

= MM

A1000V £G5S
A1000V A5

002136 LE — Case supplied without tools

Tool Case “Robust34" Electro, 26 parts
001101 KNIPEX TwinKey®, Control Cabinet Key

08 26 145 Needle-Nose Combination Pliers
12 40 200 Self-Adjusting Insulation Stripper
13 86 200 Pliers for Electrical Installation

169501 SB KNIPEX ErgoStrip®, Universal Stripping Tool
70 06 160 Diagonal Cutter
8701 180 KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers

Self-Adjusting Crimping Pliers for wire end sleeves
with lateral access

98 52 Cable Knife
Kraftform Kompakt VDE 16 extra slim 1, 16 parts
Spirit level type 70 Electric

Tool Case “Robust34", empty

9753 04

KNIPEX

Wera
Stabila

Number

1

Nominal
size

145 mm
200 mm
200 mm

135 mm
160 mm
180 mm

180 mm

185 mm

430 mm

7100

23



TOOI ca se Gas pressure absorber in the

" Robust45 Move " Electro hinge: convenient opening of
the lid, with no risk of injury from
Large and robust: travel case with the case closing inadvertently

a comprehensive range of tools for
the mobile electrician

» Extensively equipped with 63 brand tools, partly
VDE-tested according to DIN EN 60900

» Max. payload: 35 kg
» Volume: 45 litres

> Gas pressure absorber in the hinge
>Pneumatically cushioned lid

>Document compartment; tool boards made from dirt-repelling
twin-wall PP sheets with space for 46 tool pockets and
various tool straps

>With a total of 147 inserting options
> Base tray with aluminium separators
> Extendable telescopic handle for comfortable transport
> Large smooth-running wheels

> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D):
609 x 428 x 263 mm
Dimensions, interior (W x H x D):
540 x 364 x 229 mm

> For further benefits of the case,
see page 19

00 2137 LE
Case supplied without tools

00 2137

With large smooth-running wheels

Extendable telescopic handle
Content overview

001101 N & 26 26 200 | s 97 53 04 Wera _

KNIPEX A E KNIPEX — KNIPEX o=z =il

08 26 145 o= 006160 98 52 : . 16 parts e

KNIPEX r KNIPEX —f:.-«K KNIPEX b Wera

1242 195 7406 200 2x Stabila

KNIPEX KNIPEX - ,K 98 2X XX S| |~ ) i 5400
= KNIPEX

¥

13 86 200
KNIPEX

86 03 180 Picard
KNIPEX (= — ——

16 9501 SB 8701180 Wera
KNIPEX KNIPEX IK :
24 @

Stabila

e

Rennsteig




Handles on left and right permit comfortable carrying with two people

002137 LE — Case supplied without tools With telescopic handle for comfortable transport — even on uneven terrain
EAN Nominal 513
Article No. 4003773- Number size g
00 21 37 082606 Tool Case “Robust45 Move” Electro, 63 parts 15000
001101 KNIPEX TwinKey®, Control Cabinet Key 1
A1000V ] >4 0826145  Needle-Nose Combination Pliers 1 145 mm
MW 1242195  KNIPEX MultiStrip 10, Automatic Insulation Stripper 1 195 mm
§1g el 1386200  Pliers for Electrical Installation 1 200 mm
MW 169501 SB  KNIPEX ErgoStrip®, Universal Stripping Tool 1 135 mm
(Shuuill] g | 2626 200 Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers 1 200 mm
A 1000V P ] 7006 160  Diagonal Cutter KNIPEX 1 160 mm
A1000V P 7406200  High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 1 200 mm
—] 8603 180  Pliers Wrench 1 180 mm
at[[] 8701180 | KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1 180 mm
=MW 97 53 04 Self-Adjusting Crimping Pliers for wire end sleeves 1 180 mm
A 1000V 68 98 52 Cable Knife 1 190 mm
A1000V < 982501 SL  VDE-screwdriver PZ1 1 [PZ1x80mm
A1000V (+] 982035SL | VDE-screwdriver 3,5 1 0-1% (X) fn;x
Locksmith's hammer, 300g Picard 1
Zyklop set of metal ratchets, 8100 SA 8, 28 parts 1 1/4"
Joker open-end wrench Wera 1 10x13 mm
A1000V &S Kraftform Kompakt VDE 16 extra slim 1, 16 parts 1
Pocket Electric spirit level ) 1 68 mm
p ; Stabila
Spirit level type 70 Electric 1 430 mm
Electrician’s Chisel Rennsteig 1 250x10mm
002137 LE 082590 Tool Case "Robust45 Move”, empty 10800



Tool Case “Vision24" Electro

Well sorted and tidy: the standard tool case
with versatile basic equipment

» Equipped with 20 brand tools, partly VDE-tested
according to DIN EN 60900

» Max. payload: 20 kg
» Volume: 24 litres

> Flexible options due to the individual partitioning of
the inserts in the 60 mm deep base tray and its cover
plate with six large tool compartments

> Tough ratchet hinges hold the lid open where neces-
sary despite the deadweight of the tools

> Strong, ergonomic handle, snaps into place at a 90°
angle

> Removable tool board with 15 tool pockets on the
base side and six tool pockets as well as a clamp
compartment (400 mm wide) on the cover side, held
by a push button

> Two lockable steel flip locks protect the case contents 00 21 20
from theft

> With circumferential double aluminium frame
>Rugged design made of ABS material, black
> Cover and tool boards made from dirt-repellent
PP twin-wall sheets
> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D): 480 x 380 x 180 mm
Dimensions, interior (W x H x D): 460 x 310 x 170 mm

0021 20 LE
Case supplied without tools

EAN 52
Article No.  4003773- Number | Nominal size g
00 21 20 052166 Tool Case “Vision24" Electro, 20 parts 7225

A 1000V ] P 0306180 | Combination Pliers 1 180 mm
AW 12 40 200 Self-Adjusting Insulation Stripper 1 200 mm
169501 SB  KNIPEX ErgoStrip®, Universal Stripping Tool 1 135 mm
A1000V &gS © wlll] PN 26 16 200 1 200 mm
A 1000V &GS x40° © o] 26 26 200 Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers (Stork Beak Pliers) 1 200 mm
P
70 06 160 Diagonal Cutter 1 160 mm
1000V 2GS . .
& &8P Q 74 06 200 High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 1 200 mm
—] 8603 180  Pliers Wrench 1 180 mm
KNIPEX Cobra®,
] e 5 Hightech Water Pump Pliers [ A
A 1000V s 9516200  Cable Shears with twin cutting edge 1 200 mm
KNIPEX
A 1000V = 98 20 25 Screwdrivers for slotted screws 1 o r3m5nx g
1.2x6.5x 150
98 20 65 SL 1 o
A1000V (—] 98 20 55 SL  Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws 1 1.0x r5m5nx 125
0.6 x3.5x 100
98 20 40 SL 1 o
i 9824 01 SL 1 PH1T x 80 mm
1000V &GS i illips®
A (+] 982402 5L Screwdrivers for cross recessed Phillips® screws " PH2 x 80 mm
98 2501 SL 1 PZ1x 80 mm
1000V £46S i idriv®
A AN K] BB Screwdrivers for cross recessed Pozidriv® screws : 0 0 i
A1000V 98 52 Cable Knife 1 185 mm
e Voltage detector, single-pole, 247 Wera 1 0.5x3.0x70mm
00 21 20 LE 044567 Tool Case "Vision24", empty 4485



Tool Case “Vision27" Sanitary

Flexible and extensively equipped:
large plumbing range for professionals &

» Equipped with 52 brand tools, partly VDE-tested
according to DIN EN 60900

» Max. payload: 20 kg
» Volume: 27 litres

> For extensive plumbing and installation work

> Flexible options due to the individual partitioning of
the inserts in the 60 mm deep base tray and its cover
plate with six large tool compartments

>Tough ratchet hinges hold the lid open where neces-
sary despite the deadweight of the tools

> Strong, ergonomic handle, snaps into place at a
90° angle

> Removable tool board with 15 tool pockets on the base
side and six tool pockets as well as a clamp compartment
(400 mm wide) on the cover side, held by a push button

> Two lockable steel flip locks protect the case contents
from theft

> With circumferential double aluminium frame
>Rugged design made of ABS material, black
> Cover and tool boards made from dirt-repellent
PP twin-wall sheets
> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D): 480 x 380 x 200 mm

Dimensions, interior (W x H x D): 460 x 310 x 190 mm 002121 HKS

EAN 52
Article No. 4003773- Number ' Nominal size| g
0021 21 HK S 080671 Tool Case “Vision27" Sanitary, 52 parts 1 9600

—] 86 03 180 Pliers Wrench 1 180 mm
] 8701 250 KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1 250 mm
L] | 8701400 KNIPEX Cobra® XL, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1 400 mm
A 1000V PQ 7406180  High Leverage Diagonal Cutter KNIPEX 1 180 mm
A 1000V ]| : . A .
P Q0O 26 16 200 Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers, (Stork Beak Pliers) 1 200 mm
001101 KNIPEX TwinKey®, Control Cabinet Key 1
A1000V &eS @ Screwdrivers for slotted screws, 160i 1 01%;21)(
A 1000V e Screwdrivers for slotted screws, 160i 1 11% rsmix
A 1000V Q Screwdriver for Torx® screws, 167i 1 TX15x80mm
A 1000V (%] Screwdriver for Torx® screws, 167i 1 TX20x80mm
A 1000V Q Screwdriver for Torx® screws, 167i 1 [ TX25x80mm
A 1000V (+) Screwdrivers for cross recessed Phillips® screws, 162i PH 1 PH1x80mm
A 1000V (4] Screwdrivers for cross recessed Phillips® screws, 162i PH Wera 1 PH2x100mm
g 1.2x7.0x
Slotted chisel, 932 A 1 125 mm
f 1.6x9.0 x
Slotted chisel, 932 A 1 150 mm
. 0.5x3.0x
Voltage detector, single-pole, 247 1 Z0mm
Zyklop set of metal ratchets 8100 SA 8, 28 parts 1 1/4"
Joker open-end wrench 1 10x 13 mm
Set of hex key wrenches 1 1.5-10 mm
17 x 19 mm
Express key Heyco 1 M 10
Safety cutter knife 1 18 mm
Locksmith's hammer Picard 1 300 g
Mason'’s Chisels Rennsteig 1 250 mm
Spirit level type 70 Stabila 1 30 cm



Tool Case “Focus” Electro

Roomy and variable: the power tool case with

large base tray and tool range

» Equipped with 23 brand tools, partly VDE-tested

according to DIN EN 60900

» 90 mm deep base tray with variable compartments

(e.g. for measuring and testing instruments)
» Max. payload: 25 kg
» Volume: 35 litres

> Sturdy ABS hard-shell construction with aluminium frame
and wraparound buffer protection

> Document compartment and pen holding straps
> One removable tool plate, with elastic loops on both sides
> One cover plate with elastic loops and tool protection cloth

> Sturdy metal locks and three-digit combination lock protect
the contents of the case

> Strong, ergonomic handle
> Feet on both sides
> Colour: silver, aluminium look

> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D): 520 x 420 x 210 mm
Dimensions, interior (W x H x D): 480 x 360 x 200 mm

EAN
Article No. 14003773
002130 051084
001101
A 1000V &S wl] Pq 03 06 180
12 40 200
MA 16 9501 SB
A1000V &S © ml| P 26 16 200
A1000V @68 400 O Wl 5 55 5
P
7006 125
1000V &GS
& P 70 06 160
— 86 03 180
] 87 03 250
A 1000V %8 a] 922762
A1000V 265 @ 98 20 25
98 20 35 SL
98 20 40 SL
1000V &GS
& e 98 20 55 SL
98 20 65 SL
A1000V 2GS @ 98 20 80
A1000V &68 O 98 24 00
98 24 01 SL
1000V £gS
& £0 98 24 02 SL
98 2501 SL
1000V &GS
E 280 98 2502 SL

00 21 30 LE 060697

002130

00 21 30 LE

Case supplied without tools

Tool Case “Focus” Electro, 23 parts

KNIPEX TwinKey®, Control Cabinet Key
Combination Pliers

Self-Adjusting Insulation Stripper

KNIPEX ErgoStrip®, Universal Stripping Tool

Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers (Stork Beak Pliers)

Diagonal Cutter

Pliers Wrench

KNIPEX Cobra®,
Hightech Water Pump Pliers

Precision Tweezers, insulated
Screwdrivers for slotted screws

Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws

Screwdrivers for slotted screws

Screwdrivers for cross recessed Phillips® screws
Screwdrivers (Slim) for cross-recessed screws,
Phillips®

Screwdrivers for cross recessed Pozidriv® screws

Tool Case “Focus”, empty

KNIPEX

Number

Nominal size

180 mm
200 mm
135 mm
200 mm

200 mm

125 mm
160 mm
180 mm

250 mm

150 mm
0.4x2.5x75mm
0.6 x3.5x 100 mm
0.8 x 4.0 x 100 mm
1.0x5.5x 125 mm
1.2 x6.5x 150 mm
1.2x8.0x 175 mm

PHO x 60 mm
PH1 x 80 mm
PH2 x 100 mm
PZ1 x 80 mm
PZ2 x 100 mm

9440

5450



KNIPEX L-BOXX®

Ideal storage and transport solution:
the KNIPEX L-BOXX®

» Strong box made of impact- and shock-proof ABS plastic
» Max. payload: 25 kg

> Splash-proof

> Several boxes can be securely joined together

> Flexible inner partitions

> Handle can be lowered into a hollow in the lid to save space

> Ergonomically shaped handles with additional moulded recess
on the side for flexible, convenient handling

> With two-piece tool board made from dirt-repellent PP twin-wall
sheets

> Tool holders are connected to each other using hook-and-loop

> Cover part with ten pockets and ten elastic straps

> Top of base part with seven pockets and tab for hanging up
the tool card; can also be used to lift and set up the L-BOXX®

> Bottom of base part with 7 pockets and 7 elastic straps

> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D): 442 x 151 x 442 mm
Dimensions, interior (W x H x D): 375 x 107 x 311 mm

0021 191LB
Case empty, with tool card

002119 LBLE 002119 LB WK
Case empty, without tool card Tool card, individually available

The boxes are stackable and can be securely joined together Alock can be attached to secure the device Washable tool boards

(lock not included in delivery)

. EAN ﬂ
Article No. 4003773- :
002119 LB 081616 KNIPEX L-BOXX®, empty, with tool card 3200
00 21 19 LB WK 081609 Two-part tool holder for KNIPEX L-BOXX® 953
0021 19 LB LE M 081975 KNIPEX L-BOXX®, empty, without tool card 2200



KNIPEX L-BOXX® Electro

Ideal storage and transport solution:
the KNIPEX L-BOXX® with a large range
of tools for professional electricians

» Equipped with 14 KNIPEX tools, a total of 63 brand
tools, partly VDE-tested according to DIN EN 60900

> For further benefits of the case,
see page 29

Content overview

001101 A\ Y 26 26 200
KNIPEX =) 1 KNIPEX
ZIN
08 26 145 ; 70 06 160
KNIPEX f‘( KNIPEX
1242195 74 06 200
KNIPEX KNIPEX
13 86 200 86 03 180
KNIPEX o E‘!-: KNIPEX
169501 SB 8701180
KNIPEX KNIPEX
EAN
Article No. 4003773-
0021 19LBE 081623
A 1000V £xS ] P4
MW
A1000V &S | m]
™
MW
A 1000V g8 wll] P q
£40° ©
A1000V £26S P Y
A1000V &GS P Y
—]
]
MW
ﬁ1000V
A1000V &2gS &
A1000V /g8 @
002119 LB 081616
002119LBWK 081609

002119LBLE I 081975

0021191LBE

975304
KNIPEX

e

98 52 Picard

KNIPEX

2x
98 2X XX
KNIPEX

16 parts

mHHE; Stabila
Wera i3

28 parts Stabila

Wera

KNIPEX L-BOXX® Electro, 63 parts

001101
08 26 145
12 42 195

13 86 200
169501 SB
26 26 200

70 06 160
7406 200
8603 180
8701180
975304
98 52

98 2501 SL

98 20 35 SL

KNIPEX TwinKey®, Control Cabinet Key
Needle-Nose Combination Pliers
KNIPEX MultiStrip 10, Automatic Insulation Stripper

Pliers for Electrical Installation
KNIPEX ErgoStrip®, Universal Stripping Tool
Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers (Stork Beak Pliers)

Diagonal Cutter

High Leverage Diagonal Cutter KNIPEX
Pliers Wrench

KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers

Self-Adjusting Crimping Pliers for wire end sleeves

Cable Knife

Screwdrivers (Slim) for cross-recessed screws,

Pozidriv®

Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws

Kraftform Kompakt VDE 16 extra slim 1, 16 parts

Zyklop set of metal ratchets, 8100 SA 8, 28 parts Wera
Joker open-end wrench

Locksmith’s hammer Picard
Electrician’s Chisel Rennsteig
Spirit level type 70 Electric Stabila

Pocket Electric mini spirit level

KNIPEX L-BOXX®, empty, with tool card
Two-part tool holder for KNIPEX L-BOXX®
KNIPEX L-BOXX®, empty, without tool card

Rennsteig

Ps=rrmwiC
.;ﬂﬁl“m
a0l
=5
Number = Nominal size = g
7800
145 mm
195 mm
200 mm
135 mm
200 mm
160 mm
200 mm
180 mm
180 mm
180 mm
185 mm
PZ 1 x 80 mm
0.6 x
3.5x100mm
1/4"
10 x 13 mm
3004
250 x 10 mm
430 mm
68 mm
3200
953
2200



KNIPEX L-BOXX® Sanitary

Ideal storage and transport solution:
the KNIPEX L-BOXX® with a large range
of tools for the sanitary, heating and
air-conditioning professional

» Equipped with 13 KNIPEX tools, a total of 52 brand
tools, partly VDE-tested according to DIN EN 60900

> For further benefits of the case, 0021191LBS
see page 29
Content overview
001101 *'\\,IL{‘« s 8701400 9-teilig Picard
KNIPEX P 3 KNPEX | PR era S
26 16 200 7x Heyco Stabila
KNIPEX — g 98 2X XX — ) [-Q odte s ]
KNIPEX
7406 180 . . Wera Heyco Stabila
KNIPEX & - S = B
86 03 250 28-teilig Rennsteig Zenten
KNIPEX {};J’: s Wera g ———————————————
e,
8701250 Wera ) Rennsteig
KNIPEX N )} s [ =——— ]
EAN 52
Avrticle No. 4003773- Number  Nominal size g
0021 19LBS 081630 KNIPEX L-BOXX® Sanitary, 52 parts 9400
001101 | KNIPEX TwinKey®, Control Cabinet Key 1
A 1000V ]| . . P .
P Q0O 26 16 200  Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers (Stork Beak Pliers) 1 200 mm
A 1000V PQ 7406180 High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 1 180 mm
—] 86 03 250  Pliers Wrench 1 250 mm
L] | 8701250  KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1 250 mm
] 8701400 KNIPEX Cobra®XL, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1 400 mm
< 3 0.6 x
A 1000V @ 982035  Screwdrivers for slotted screws KNIPEX 1 3.5 100mm
. ; 1.0x
A 1000V @ 982055  Screwdrivers for slotted screws 1 5 5x125mm
A 1000V Q982615  Screwdriver for Torx® screws 1 TX15x80 mm
A 1000V Q@ 982620  Screwdriver for Torx® screws 1 TX20 x 80 mm
A1000V Q 982625 | Screwdriver for Torx® screws 1 TX25x 80 mm
A 1000V © 982401  Screwdrivers for cross-recessed screws, Phillips® 1 PH1 x 80 mm
A 1000V © 982402  Screwdrivers for cross-recessed screws, Phillips® 1 PH2 x 100 mm
g 0.5x3.0x
Voltage detector, single-pole, 247 1 20 mm
Zyklop set of metal ratchets, 8100 SA 8, 28 parts Wera 1 1/4"
Joker open-end wrench 1 10 x 13 mm
Set of hex key wrenches 1 1.5- 10 mm
17 x 19 mm
Express key Heyeo 1 M 10
Safety cutter knife 1 18 mm
Electrician’s Chisel Rennstei 1 250 x 10 mm
Mason’s Chisels g 1 250 mm
Locksmith's hammer Picard 1 300 g
Spirit level type 70 . 1 30 cm
Metre ruler (yardstick) SE 1 2m
Pipe cutter Zenten 1 elo 3 i ¢
P 18-1172"
0021191B 081616 KNIPEX L-BOXX®, empty, with tool card 3200
00 21 19 LBWK 081609 Two-part tool holder for KNIPEX L-BOXX® 953
002119 LBLE M 081975 KNIPEX L-BOXX®, empty, without tool card 2200



32



Tool bag “Classic” Electro

Tried-and-tested: the handy tool bag
with tool equipment

» Equipped with 23 brand tools, partly VDE-
tested according to DIN EN 60900

> Light design made of hard-wearing, reinforced polyester fabric
> Front additionally reinforced with aluminium brackets

> Semi-fold-out front with adjustable loops and exterior
document compartment

> With galvanized steel base tray
> With carrying handle and adjustable shoulder strap

> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D): 440 x 270 x 180 mm
Dimensions, interior (W x H x D): 420 x 250 x 160 mm

002102 EL

00 21 02 LE
Bag without tools
EAN 52
Article No. ~ 4003773- Number  Nominal size = g
002102 EL 081951 Tool bag “Classic” Electro, 23 parts 6700
A 1000V ] PN 0306 180  Combination Pliers 1 180 mm
A 1000V &gS MM 1106 160  Insulation Stripper 1 160 mm
A1000V AGSu[PWO 2506 160  Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers, Radio Pliers 1 160 mm
A1000V P 7006 160 | Diagonal Cutter 1 160 mm
A1000V ¢S 98 52 Cable Knife 1 185 mm
MW 169501 SB  KNIPEX ErgoStrip® Universal Stripping Tool 1 135 mm
A 1000V =) 98 20 25 Screwdrivers for slotted screws 1 Ol?sxn%hi X
KNIPEX 0.6 x3.5x
98 20 35 SL 1 100 mm
A1000V &S @ 982055 SL  Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws 1 11012 ﬁ%x
1.2x6.5x
98 20 65 SL 1 150 mm
9824 01 SL | Screwdrivers (Slim) for cross-recessed screws 1 PH1 x 80 mm
NGS o o
A 1000V &6S O 9824025L  Phillips® 1 [PH2x 100 mm
MW 16 20 165  Dismantling Tool 1 165 mm
. 0.5x3.0x
Voltage detector, single-pole, 247 Wera 1 20mm
Mason's Chisels Rennstel 1 300 x 29 mm
Electrician’s Chisel 9 1 250 x10 mm
Locksmith's hammer Ruthe 1 300 g
Chipping hammer 800 g
Metre ruler (yardstick) . 1 2m
Flat brush R 1 40 mm
Plaster bowl 1 127x94 mm
PUK® Junior Hacksaw Haunstdtter 1 150x240 mm
Painter's spatula, wood, high quality Maurerfreund 1 40 mm
002102 LE | 057499 Tool bag “Classic”, empty 2970



Tool bag “Stretched” m

Handy, but roomy: the tool
bag for long tools

>Made of hard-wearing polyester fabric
> For tools up to 450 mm in length
> With two compartments on the back

> With carrying handle and adjustable
shoulder strap

> Closing strap made of leather
>Bag without tools

00 21 07 LE

EAN Dimension exterior (interior) width mm Dimension exterior (interior) height mm Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm ﬂ
Article No. 4003773- mm mm mm g
00 21 07 LE 071358 550 (530) 175 (165) 220 (190) 1760

| NEW DESIGN]

Tool bag “LightPack”

Lightweight and durable, securely
locked but quick to open: good for the
service vehicle, good for the boot

> Can be opened from both sides
>Made from tough polyester fabric, with zip
fasteners and hook-and-loop fastener

> Tool loops inside

> Plastic base tray

> Steel handle with softgrip

> Shoulder strap (can also be used as tool belt)
>Max. payload: 20 kg

>Bag without tools

00 21 08 LE

EAN Dimension exterior (interior) width mm Dimension exterior (interior) height mm Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm ﬂ
Article No. 4003773- mm mm mm g
00 21 08 LE 077787 480 (450) 380 (310) 300 (260) 2800



Tool bag “Service”

Everything you need: store your
tools and notebook safely

> Lined inside pouch for notebook and DIN A4 documents;
also with DIN A4 zipped compartment

>90° fold-out front pouch with 8 tool pouches and one small
inside pouch

> Reverse side of the front pouch with 5 tool pouches and
3 pen pouches

> Removable tool board with 8 tool pouches on the front
and 2 rows of elastic loops on the back

> Splash-water-protected bottom

> Adjustable shoulder belt with quick-release fastener
> With two carry loops

>Made of hard-wearing polyester fabric

>Bag without tools

00 21 10 LE
EAN Dimension exterior width Dimension exterior height Dimension exterior depth ﬂ
Article No. 4003773- mm mm mm g
00 21 10 LE 074472 440 200 340 2700

Tool bag “Kompakt”

Everything organised: tools well stored

» Compact tool bag for the service technician

> Suitable as an insert for: “Basic” 00 21 05 LE,
“BIG Basic Move” 00 21 06 LE, “BIG Twin Move"” 00 21 41 LE,
“BIG Twin" 00 21 42 LE, "BIG Twin Move RED" 98 99 15 LE
and other popular tool cases

>With 8 tool pouches and 7 tool straps

> Slip-through back strap to attach to a trolley

>Made from tough polyester fabric, with zip fastener

>Bag without tools

0021 11 LE

EAN Dimension exterior width Dimension exterior height Dimension exterior depth ﬂ
Article No. 4003773- mm mm mm g
0021 11LE 077718 410 60 290 450



Tool Roll

Essential for work on electrical
systems: 15-piece basic tool kit
in practical roll-up bag

> Tool roll made of hard-wearing polyester fabric
> With practical, adjustable quick release fastener

> Equipped with a range of insulated KNIPEX tools
for works on electrical installations

> Dimensions, open (L x H): 830 x 310 mm

9899 13
EAN 50
Avrticle No. 4003773- Number g
9899 13 026648 Tool Roll, 15 parts 2455
A 1000V ol P>4q 0307200 Combination Pliers 1
L1000V &6S AAA 1107 160 Insulation Stripper 1
oo P 26 17 200 Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers (Stork Beak Pliers) 1
E—— a] 70 07 160 Diagonal Cutter 1
e 95 17 200 Cable Shears with twin cutting edge 1
9800 10 1
98 00 13 1
A1000V O 98 00 14 Open-end wrench 1
9800 17 1
9800 19 1
98 20 25 1
A 1000V (—] 3: ig 2(5) Screwdrivers for slotted screws 1
98 20 65 1
A1000V &S 98 52 Cable Knife 1
98 99 13 LE 028388 Tool Roll, empty 325

Tool Roll

Handy, ideally equipped: eleven-piece
set of tools for telecommunications and
electrical engineers

> For telecommunications and electrical engineers
> Tool roll made of hard-wearing polyester fabric
> With practical, adjustable quick release fastener
> Contains eight pliers and three scewdrivers

> Pliers with chrome-plated heads and two-colour multi-component
handles

> Screwdrivers VDE-tested according to DIN EN/IEC 60900 1000V
> Dimensions, open (L x H): 450 x 290 mm

0019 41
EAN 52
Article No. 4003773- Number g
0019 41 024729 Tool Roll, 11 parts 1620
] P 0305160  Combination Pliers 1
MW 1105160  Insulation Stripper 1
© ol P 2505160  Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers (Radio Pliers) 1
— 3015160 Long Nose Pliers 1
8] 3035 160 1
H] 3115160 Flat Nose Pliers (Needle-Nose Pliers) 1
6705140  High Leverage End Cutting Nipper 1
P 7005140  Diagonal Cutter 1
A 1000V e Z: ;g 4212 Screwdrivers for slotted screws 1
A 1000V (+) 9824 01 Screwdrivers for cross-recessed screws, Phillips® 1
001941 LE 035930 Tool Roll, empty 205



Set of pliers wrenches

All-purpose tool in a set: five pliers wrenches
in space-saving roll-up bag

> Tool roll made of hard-wearing polyester fabric

> With hook-and-loop fastener

> Equipped with wrenches in five different lengths from 125 to 300 mm
> Dimensions, open (L x H): 430 x 325 mm

00195554

EAN 52
Avrticle No. 4003773- Number g
00 19 55 S4 077817 Set of pliers wrenches, 5 parts 2060
—] 86 03 125 1
—] 86 03 150 1
—] 86 03 180  Pliers Wrench, Pliers and a wrench in a single tool 1
—] 86 03 250 1
—] 86 03 300 1
001955S4LE 077824  Roll-up case for pliers wrenches, empty 260

KNIPEX Cobra®Set

Gripping set for professionals: five KNIPEX
Cobra® pliers in hard-wearing roll-up bag

> High-quality roll-up bag made from durable polyester fabric
> With hook-and-loop fastener

> Equipped with KNIPEX Cobra® high-tech water pump pliers
in five different lengths from 125 to 300 mm

> Dimensions, open (L x H): 430 x 325 mm

00195555

EAN ﬂ
Avrticle No. 4003773- Number g
0019 55 S5 082613 KNIPEX Cobra® Set, 5 parts 1567
] 8701125 1
] 8701150 1
] 8701180  KNIPEX Cobra® Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1
L] 8701 250 1
] 8701300 1
001955S5LE 082620  Tool Roll for KNIPEX Cobra®, empty 260



Mini pliers sets

Small pliers for big jobs:
mini pliers sets in practical
tool belt pouch

> Tool bag made from durable polyester fabric,
with hook-and-loop fastener and belt clip

> Dimensions (W x H x D): 75 x 180 x 55 mm

0020 72V01

00 20 72 V02

0020 72V04 00 20 72 V06 0019 72V01
EAN 52
Article No. 4003773- Number g
00 20 72 V01 070832 Mini pliers set in tool belt pouch, 2 parts 350
—] 86 03 150 Pliers Wrench 1
] 8701125 KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1
00 20 72 V02 075851 Mini pliers set in tool belt pouch, 2 parts 390
P 7401160 High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 1
] 8701 150 KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1
00 20 72 V04 078920 Mini pliers set in tool belt pouch, 2 parts 264
—] 86 03 125 Pliers Wrench 1
] 8701125 KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1
002072Vv06 [ 081937 Mini pliers set in tool belt pouch, 2 parts 355
] PN 0822 145 Needle-Nose Combination Pliers 1
] 8701150 KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1
00 19 72 V01 M 070832 Cable tie cutting set, 2 parts 350
] 86 03 150 S02  Pliers Wrench 1
— 79 02 125 S1 Precision Electronics Diagonal Cutter 1
001972 LE 070191 Belt pouch for two pliers up to 160 mm length, empty 65



Mini pliers set

Our unbeatable duo, even when you're
on the move: handy-sized cutting, gripping
and screwing tools

» For gripping, holding and cutting tasks, both large
and small

> KNIPEX Mini Cobra®: the high tech water pump pliers — adjustment
directly on the workpiece at the press of a button; with fine adjustment
for optimum adaptation to different workpiece sizes up to @ 27 mm

> Needle-nose combination pliers: ideal for working in hard-to-reach
places thanks to the slender head shape with powerful, pointed jaws;
with cutting edges for soft, medium hard and hard wire up to @ 2 mm

00 20 72 V06
KNIPEX Cobra®: with fine adjustment directly Needle-Nose Combination Pliers: the convex
on the workpiece gripping surface on one side makes this the
ideal tool for gripping flat parts
EAN iy

Article No. 4003773- Number g
002072V0o6 I 081937 Mini pliers set in tool belt pouch, 2 parts 355

P4 0822145 Needle-Nose Combination Pliers 1

] 8701150  KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1
00 19 72 LE 070191 Belt pouch for two pliers up to 160 mm length, empty 65

Cable tie cutting set

Safety first: remove the cable tie
without damaging the insulation

» For reliable removal of cable harnesses,
e.g. in the aerospace industry

> Pliers wrench with special laser shearing for a good hold: grip,
compress or loosen the head of the cable tie, all without cutting it

> Precision electronics diagonal cutter with rounded pliers head: for low-
risk cutting of cable ties in confined spaces or when the cable tie head
cannot be held; also suitable for cutting hard wires up to @ 0.7 mm

AN

The cable tie can be safely 0019 72 V01

compressed with the laser-tooled jaws rounded — unintentional damage to the
insulation is avoided
EAN 52

Avrticle No. 4003773- Number g
001972Vv01 [ 070832 Cable tie cutting set, 2 parts 350

] 86 03 150 S02  Pliers Wrench 1

—] 7902 125 S1 Precision Electronics Diagonal Cutter 1
00 19 72 LE 070191 Belt pouch for two pliers up to 160 mm length, empty 65



Belt Pouch

For two pliers: well stored
and close at hand

> For two pliers up to 160 mm in length
>Made of hard-wearing polyester fabric
> With hook-and-loop fastener

> With elastic side holder for small flash
lamp, pen or suchlike

> With practical belt clip
>Bag without tools

0019 72 LE Practical clip for attaching to belt or trousers

For better accessibility, the clip can be fixed on the inside with the hook-and-loop fastener

EAN Width Height Depth &2
Article No. 4003773- mm mm mm g
0019 72 LE 070191 75 180 55 65

Belt Tool Pouch

The most important tools straight to you:
The tool bag for your belt

>Made of hard-wearing polyester fabric and leather
> With pockets for up to 8 tools

> Tool loops made of leather, riveted

> With snap hook

>Bag without tools

EAN Width Height Depth = &0
Article No. 4003773- mm mm mm g
00 19 73 LE 072065 170 235 75 210 0019 73 LE



Tool Box "RED"” Electro Set 1

Versatile use: the small four-piece VDE tool
range in a handy case

> High quality, versatile, shock-resistant plastic case
>Foam insert with honeycomb structure for variable equipment
> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D): 340 x 56 x 275 mm

0020 15

0020 15
Pliers VDE-tested according to DIN EN/IEC 60900 1000V

002115 LE
Box without tools

EAN iy
Article No. 4003773- Number g
00 20 15 024804 Tool Box “RED" Electro-Set 1, 4 parts 1430
A 1000V (] P 0306 180  Combination Pliers 1
A 1000V 268 M 1106 160  Insulation Stripper 1
A 1000V ¢gS © wil[]| P | 26 16 200  Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers (Stork Beak Pliers) 1
A 1000V P 7006 160  Diagonal Cutter 1
0021 15LE 045175 Tool Box “RED", empty 530

Tool Box “"RED" Electro Set 2

All you need, safely stored: seven-piece VDE
tool set for electrical installation

> High quality, versatile, shock-resistant plastic case
>Foam insert with honeycomb structure for variable equipment
> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D): 340 x 56 x 275 mm

002115
All pliers and screwdrivers except Water Pump Pliers
VDE-tested according to DIN EN/IEC 60900

0021 15 LE
Box without tools

002115
EAN 52
Article No. 4003773~ Number | Nominal size g
002115 042853 Tool Box “RED" Electro-Set 2, 7 parts 1520
A 1000V &gS a[| PQ 03 06 180  Combination Pliers 1 180 mm
e Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers
4GS -
A 1000V 2gS © ] P9 26 16 200 (Stork Beak Pliers) KNIPEX 1 200 mm
A1000V &S Pq 70 06 160 | Diagonal Cutter 1 160 mm
]| 8803 180  KNIPEX Alligator®, Water Pump Pliers 1 180 mm
0.4x2.5x80
! mm
A 1000V = Screwdrivers for slotted screws, 160i
Wera 1 0.8x4.0x 100
mm
A 1000V (+] Screwdrivers for cross recessed Phillips® screws, 162i PH 1 PH1 x 80 mm
0021 15 LE 045175 Tool Box “RED", empty 530



Pliers Sets

Ideally stored and versatile: plier sets in matching
foam insert for workbench and workshop trolley

>1In a foam tray for workbenches and tool trolleys

> Clearly organised storage of tools

> Precisely-sized recesses for holding the pliers

>Foam tray dimensions (W x H x D): 335 x 165 x 33 mm
> Material: two colour, closed pore foam

00 20 01 V02 Pliers Set “SRZ"

00 20 01 V09 Pliers Set “SRZ II"

49 11 A2  Precision Circlip Pliers for external circlips on shafts

O MW x90° 49 21 A21

00 20 01 V16 Pliers Set “Automotive” 00 20 01 V17 Pliers Set “Basic Chrome”
EAN iy
Article No. 4003773- Number| g
0020 01V02 069652 Pliers Set “SRZ", six precision circlip pliers in a foam tray 915
) 48111 1
481112 Precision Circlip Pliers for internal circlips in bore holes 1
O x90° 4821121 1
49 11 A1 1
O MW ]
1

0020 01V09 073291 Pliers Set “SRZ 11", four precision circlip pliers in a foam tray 820
8@00 j: ;1 j; Precision Circlip Pliers for internal circlips in bore holes :
gm £90° jz ;1 2; Precision Circlip Pliers for external circlips on shafts :
0020 01V15 081586 Pliers Set "Basic”, four pliers in a foam tray 1121
] PN 0302 180  Combination Pliers 1
© i PY 26 12200  Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers (Stork Beak Pliers) 1
P 7402 180  High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 1
] 8701250 KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1
002001V16 081593 Pliers Set "Automotive”, four pliers in a foam tray 850
] PN 08 21145  Needle-Nose Combination Pliers 1
P 7401180  High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 1
gﬁﬁ? iz ;1 i:g Long Reach Needle Nose Pliers with transverse profiles :
002001V17 081944 Pliers Set “Basic Chrom”, four pliers in a foam tray 1140
] PN 0305180  Combination Pliers 1
© wlll PN 2615200  Snipe Nose Side Cutting Pliers (Stork Beak Pliers) 1
P 7405180  High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 1
] 8705250  KNIPEX Cobra®, Hightech Water Pump Pliers 1



Case for Electronics Pliers
Ideal for precision mechanical work:

precision tools in a practical ba

> Dimensions, closed (W x H x D): 215 x 160 x 50 mm

0020 16

7 parts, contains 6 electronics pliers and one pair of
precision tweezers; case made of hard-wearing polyester
fabric, pliers are held by elastic band, zippered

002016 P

6 parts, contains 6 precision electronics pliers; case made
of hard-wearing polyester fabric, pliers are held by elastic
band, zippered

0020 16 P ESD

6 parts, contains 6 ESD precision electronics pliers,
electrically discharging version; case made of hard-
wearing polyester fabric, pliers are held by elastic
band, zippered

(L

EAN
Article No. 4003773-  Contents
0020 16 022619  3512115/3522115/3532 115/6432120/77 02 115/77 42 115/92 34 36
002016 P 063223 3412130/3422130/3432130/7902120/7902120/7902125/7942 125

002016 PESD 063230 34 12130 ESD /34 22 130 ESD /34 32 130 ESD / 79 02 120 ESD / 79 02 125 ESD / 79 42 125 ESD

Tool Box “SRZ"
Precision Circlip Pliers

Well fixed, safely transported:
Extensive range in handy case

> High-quality, impact-resistant plastic case

> Contains common Precision Circlip Pliers for h
> Precisely-sized recesses for holding the pliers
> Clearly organised storage of tools

g

ighest requirements

> Dimensions, exterior (W x H x D): 260 x 80 x 210 mm

EAN
Article No. 4003773

00 21 25 050131

48 111
= 48112
49 11 A1
O 49 11 A2
482111
e 4821121
4921 A1
O 49 21 A21

Tool Box “SRZ", Precision Circlip Pliers

Precision Circlip Pliers for internal
circlips in bore holes

Precision Circlip Pliers for external
circlips on shafts

Precision Circlip Pliers for external
circlips on shafts

Precision Circlip Pliers for external
circlips on shafts

Style

straight tips

angled tips

002016 P

Capacity
@ mm

12 -
9=
10 -
19 -
12 -
19-=
10 -
19 -

25
60
25
60
25
60
25
60

Tips
@ mm

1.3
1.8
1.3
1.8
1.3
1.8
1.3
1.8

Number

720
575
585

43



Set of Circlip Pliers

Compactly packed: four-piece circlip > Tool roll made of hard-wearing polyester fabric

plier sets in practical roll-up bag >With practical, adjustable quick release fastener
> Dimensions, open (L x H): 315 x 275 mm

00 19 56 00 19 57

00 19 56 VO1 00 19 57 V01
EAN Capacity Tips M
Article No. 4003773- Style @ mm @ mm Number g
00 19 56 030973 Circlip Pliers Set, 4 parts 670
O 4411 )2 Circlip Pliers for internal circlips in  straight tips 19 -60 1.8 1
O x90° 4421121 bore holes angled tips 19-60 1.8 1
O MW 46 11 A2 Circlip Pliers for external circlips | straight tips 19 - 60 1.8 1
O x90° MM\ 46 21A21  on shafts angled tips 19-60 1.8 1
00 1956 V01 081548 Circlip Pliers Set, 4 parts 615
O 4411 1 Circlip Pliers for internal circlips in 12-25 1.3 1
O 44112 bore holes traight o 19- 60 1.8 1
O MW 46 11 A1 Circlip Pliers for external circlips Straigt Bps 10-25 1.3 1
O MW 46 11 A2 on shafts 19-60 1.8 1
00 19 57 050056 Precision Circlip Pliers Set, 4 parts 665
R 48111 Precision Circlip Pliers for internal 12-25 1.3 1
481112 circlips in bore holes st s 19 - 60 1.8 1
MW 49 11A1 Precision Circlip Pliers for external 10-25 13 1
49 11 A2 circlips on shafts 19 - 60 1.8 1
00 19 57 V01 081555 Precision Circlip Pliers Set, 4 parts 871
O 481112 Precision Circlip Pliers for internal | straight tips 19-60 1.3 1
¢ x90° 48 21 )21 circlips in bore holes bent tips 19 -60 1.8 1
O MW 49 11A2  Precision Circlip Pliers for external | straight tips 19-60 1.3 1
O x90° MWW 4921 A21  circlips on shafts bent tips 19 - 60 1.8 1
001956 LE 035954 Tool Roll, empty, 4 compartments 171



Set of Circlip Pliers

Handy storage: eight-piece range >Tool roll made of hard-wearing polyester fabric

in space-saving roll-up bag >With practical, adjustable quick release fastener
> Dimensions, open (L x H): 610 x 240 mm

00 19 57 V01

00 19 58 V02

EAN Capacity Tips ﬂ
Article No. 4003773- Style @ mm @ mm Number g
00 1958V01 081562 Circlip Pliers Set, 8 parts 1156
(@) 4411 11 . . 12.-25 1.3 1
traight t
O 441112 Circlip Pliers for internal straignt tips 19 - 60 1.8 1
) x90° 4421)11  circlips in bore holes led t 12-25 13 1
O L0 4421121 Sngiecips 19- 60 18 1
O MW 46 11 A1 S 10-25 1.3 1
traight t
OMMN 46 11A2  Circlip Pliers for external S 19- 60 1.8 1
O £90° MW\ 46 21 A11  circlips on shafts andled tios 10 - 25 1.3 1
O £90° MM 46 21 A21 geedtip 19- 60 18 1
00 1958V02 081579 Precision Circlip Pliers Set, 8 parts 1357
48 11 11 . ) 12-25 1.3 1
h
O 481112 Precision Circlip Pliers for stralght tips 19 - 60 1.8 1
. 48 21)11  internal circlips in bore holes . 12-25 13 1
O Lo 4821121 angled tips 19- 60 18 1
OMM 49 11 A1 traight ti 10-25 1.3 1
4911A2 | Precision Circlip Pliers for Staight fips 19-60 1.8 1
4921 A11  external circlips on shafts ) 10 - 25 1.3 1
90°
O 0" MM 4951 a1 angled tips 19 60 1.8 1
00 19 58 LE 081920 Tool Roll, empty, 8 compartments 281



SYMBOLS

Insulated according
A1000V 1o IEC 60900,
usable up to 1000

VDE tested,
also in compliance with GPSG
(Equipment and Product Safety Act)

[»
()

Cu- + Al-multi-conductor cable,
solid and multi-stranded

Square crimp automatic

Mandrel-Crimp

Trapezoid-Crimp

Square-Crimp

Hexagon

Slotted screw

Cross recessed screw

Pozidriv cross recessed screw

Torx

COOo00O0NN@NANRn @

S

External square 1/2

Internal square 1/2"

With opening spring

Internal ring

Externel circlip

Flat jaws

Flat and pointed jaws

Half-round jaws

Round jaws

Angle

Smooth gripping surfaces

ElNeolD [ GCECE

Knurled gripping surfaces

v
A

Cutting edges with bevel

NEW

Upgraded
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